Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
Vantron | Public      www.vantrontech.com
GLR200-R Rugged LoRaWAN Gateway
Product Brief
Vantron GLR200-R is a fully rugged, IP65-rated LoRaWAN gateway designed to withstand harsh environments. The gateway supports the
LoRa physical layer technology and complies with the LoRaWAN 1.1 specification with backward compatibility for reliable data transmission.
Operating with high receiver sensitivity, it facilitates long-range wireless connectivity while consuming less than 5W of power under load.

Vantron | Public                                                           www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outlines
 Ordering Information
Since its establishment in 2002 by two Silicon Valley entrepreneurs, Vantron Technology has been at the forefront of the connected IoT
devices and IoT platform solutions. Today, Vantron boasts a global customer base that includes Fortune Global 500 companies. Its product
lines cover edge intelligent hardware, IoT communication devices, industrial displays and BlueSphere cloud device management platform.
Vantron offers IoT communication devices that enable multi-protocol connections for industrial equipment and local data processing through
edge computing. With abundant wired and wireless connectivity options, remote operations and maintenance have become easier than ever.
Such devices can be deployed across different sectors such as smart retail, medical and warehousing. Moreover, Vantron’s IoT solutions are
designed to facilitate enterprises’ digital transformation, streamline operations, enhance productivity, etc.
GLR200-R V1.9 © 2024 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may be updated or modified by Vantron Technology without prior notice.
Ordering No. Description Installation
GLR200-R-NA Ethernet, 4G LTE, GNSS, LoRaWAN, 915MHz, IP65 Pole mounting
GLR200-R-WLAN-NA Ethernet, Wi-Fi, 4G LTE, GNSS, LoRaWAN, 915MHz, IP65 Pole mounting
GLR200-CN Ethernet, 4G LTE, GNSS, LoRaWAN, 490MHz, IP65 Pole mounting
Packing list
GLR200-R LoRaWAN gateway 1 LoRa antenna 1
12V 1A DC power adapter & power cord 1 kit NA: 4G LTE / 4G LTE + Wi-Fi antenna 2
M12 cable tubing 2 China:  4G LTE antenna 1